Table B18 : Work of Central Health Education Unit 2009 and 2010
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2009

2010

Number of Centres (as at end of the year)
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Health Promotion / Education Activities

PRSP

Campaigns / projects / exhibitions
SEE/ S

Visits by groups

FL R PR

Health counselling and information provision

AU VR

40

2 869

81

2524

Production of Health Education Materials

Bl (AT AR

Printed materials

TRR| R

Audio-visual materials *
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Newsletter / newspaper articles

R

175

111

151

93

Publicity
15 10

Mass communication (media interviews / programmes)
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227

255

Training of Health Promoters
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Training sessions / courses

7 RATE
Health promoters trained

SRS

67

2 005

79

2 300

Research and Evaluation

PRV,

Research studies / publications completed
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Note:
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* Excluding Announcement of Public Interest (API).
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